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SUBMERSIBLE BOREHOLE PUMPS

The 4" SL pump series is carefully designed and manufactured for
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Features
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Product Code System -

Part List

SL 05 10
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Technical Drawing



Technical Specifications

SL 05 (50Hz)
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0,3-1,5 m3/h

234 - 52 mt
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1.25"

1.25"
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1.25"
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Type Stages

Motor

kW Kg

0.50

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.50

HP

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

Type

Pump

L(mm)
DN

(RPT or
NPT)

Dimensions and Performance Table

SL 05-10

SL 05-13

SL 05-19

SL 05-26

SL 05-38

SL 05
(50hz)

38-1.1kW

26-0.75kW

19-0.55kW

13-0.37kW

10-0.37kW



Technical Specifications

SL 10 (50Hz)
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1,5-3 m3/h

294 - 138 mt
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H
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Type Stages

Motor

kW KgHP

47 39 35 32 28 24 197 0.37 2.9280 1.25"0.504"

67 56 52 47 41 35 2710 0.55 3.5332 1.25"0.754"

93 78 73 66 57 50 3714 0.75 4.2402 1.25"1.004"

133 113 104 97 82 72 5320 1.10 5.3507 1.25"1.504"

187 158 146 130 115 97 7428 1.50 7.1680 1.25"2.004"

267 226 208 186 164 136 10640 2.20 10.1914 1.25"3.004"

347 294 271 243 213 178 13852 3.00 12.21.120 1.25"4.004"

Type

Pump

L(mm)
DN

(RPT or
NPT)

Dimensions and Performance Table

SL 10-7

SL 10-10

SL 10-14

SL 10-20

SL 10-28

SL 10-40

SL 10-52

50

100
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200

250

300

0 0

200

400
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800

1000

52-4HP

40-3HP

28-2HP

20-1.5HP

14-1HP

10-0.75HP

7-0.5HP

SL 10
(50hz)

52-3.0kW

40-2.2kW

28-1.5kW

20-1.1kW

14-0.75kW

10-0.55kW

7-0.37kW



Technical Specifications

SL 13 (50Hz)
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2,1-4,2 m3/h

177 - 64 mt
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Type Stages
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kW KgHP

0
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12
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0.55
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3.4

4.2

5.0

7.1

236

289

342

430

519

749

1.25”

1.25"

1.25”

1.25"

1.25"

1.25"

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.50

2.00

3.00

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

Type

Pump

L(mm)
DN

(RPT or
NPT)

Dimensions and Performance Table

SL 13-5

SL 13-8

SL 13-11

SL 13-16

SL 13-21

SL 13-32

32-3HP

21-2HP

16-1.5HP

11-1HP

08-0.75HP

05 - 0.5HP

SL 13
(50hz)

5-0.37kW

8-0.55kW

11-0.75kW

16-1.1kW

21-1.5kW

32-2.2kW



Technical Specifications

SL 20 (50Hz)
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3,0-6,0 m3/h

245 - 70 mt



I/min

H
ea

d 
(m

)

3m /h

Type Stages

Motor

kW KgHP

0

0

3.0

50

3.6

60

4.2

70

4.8

80

5.4

90

6.0

100

7 46 36 33 28 21 13 70.55 3.0301 1.25"0.754"

9 59 47 43 37 28 20 100.75 3.3344 1.25"1.004"

14 93 76 68 58 47 33 191.10 4.1452 1.25"1.504"

18 120 98 88 75 60 42 251.50 4.7538 1.25"2.004"

27 175 141 127 109 87 61 352.20 6.2767 1.25"3.004"

35 231 184 166 145 119 85 493.00 7.9934 1.25"4.004"

48 322 245 228 198 160 118 704.00 9.91.253 1.25"5.504"

Type

Pump

L(mm)
DN

(RPT or
NPT)

Dimensions and Performance Table
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SL 20-7

SL 20-9

SL 20-14

SL 20-18

SL 20-27

SL 20-35

SL 20-48

48-5.5HP

35-4HP

27-3HP

18-2HP

14-1.5HP

SL 20
(50hz)

09-1HP
07-0.75HP

48-4.0kW

35-03.0kW

27-2.2kW

18-1.5kW

14-1.1kW

9-0.75kW

7-0.55kW



Technical Specifications

SL 25 (50Hz)

14  |  4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

3,6-6,6 m3/h

230 - 94 mt



I/min

H
ea

d 
(m

)

3m /h

Type Stages

Motor

kW KgHP

0

0

3.6

60

4.2

70

4.8

80

5.4

90

6.0

100

6.6

110

6 38 30 26 22 18 12 80.55 2.9296 1.25"0.754"

8 51 39 35 30 24 18 140.75 3.3345 1.25"1.004"

12 77 63 57 49 41 31 211.10 4.1433 1.25"1.504"

16 102 86 77 68 57 46 341.50 5.0542 1.25"2.004"

24 151 122 111 97 80 62 442.20 6.6777 1.25"3.004"

32 203 162 146 127 105 80 593.00 8.7965 1.25"4.004"

44 278 230 210 187 159 127 944.00 11.21.296 1.25"5.504"

Type

Pump

L(mm)
DN

(RPT or
NPT)

Dimensions and Performance Table
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SL 25-6

SL 25-8

SL 25-12

SL 25-16

SL 25-24

SL 25-32

SL 25-44

SL 25
(50hz)44-5.5HP

32-4HP

16-2HP

12-1.5HP

08-1HP
06-0.75HP

24-3HP

44-4.0kW

32-3.0kW

24-2.2kW

16-1.5kW

12-1.1kW

8-0.75kW

6-0.55kW



Technical Specifications

SL 30 (50Hz)
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5,4-9,0 m3/h

209 - 64 mt
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2"
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2"

2”
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Type Stages

Motor

kW Kg

1.00
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2.00

3.00

4.00

5.50

5.50

7.50

HP

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

Type

Pump

L(mm)
DN

(RPT or
NPT)

Dimensions and Performance Table
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SL 30-7

SL 30-10

SL 30-14

SL 30-20

SL 30-27

SL 30-34

SL 30-36

SL 30-49

SL 30
(50hz)

49-7.5HP

36-5.5HP34-5.5HP

27-4HP

20-3HP

14-2HP

10-1.5HP

07-1HP7-0.75kW

10-1.1kW

14-1.5kW

20-2.2kW

27-3.0kW

34-4.0kW

36-4.0kW

49-5.5kW



Technical Specifications

SL 40 (50Hz)
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7,2-12,0 m3/h

160 - 80 mt



0
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7.2
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160

12.0

200I/min

H
ea

d 
(m

)

3m /h

Type Stages

Motor

kW KgHP

39 32 30 29 27 26 186 1.10 3.4356 2"1.504"

52 43 40 39 37 35 248 1.50 4.0418 2"2.004"

82 66 62 59 53 50 3013 2.20 5.5573 2"3.004"

108 87 83 79 75 70 4717 3.00 6.6697 2”4.004"

132 103 98 93 88 82 5221 4.00 7.8859 2"5.504"

148 118 113 108 101 95 6023 4.00 8.4921 2”5.504"

202 160 151 143 133 125 8032 5.50 11.01.238 2"7.504"

Type

Pump

L(mm)
DN

(RPT or
NPT)

Dimensions and Performance Table
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SL 40-6

SL 40-8

SL 40-13

SL 40-17

SL 40-21

SL 40-23

SL 40-32

32-7.5HP

23-5.5HP

21-5.5HP

17-4HP

13-3HP

08-2HP

06-1.5HP

SL 40
(50hz)

32-5.5kW

23-4.0kW

21-4.0kW

17-3.0kW

13-2.2kW

8-1.5kW

6-1.1kW



Technical Specifications

SL 60 (50Hz)
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9,6-15,6 m3/h

155 - 67 mt



I/min

H
ea

d 
(m

)

7

10

14

17

19

26

3

3m /h

Type Stages

Motor

kW KgHP

0

0

45

64

89

107

120

163

221

9.6

160

31

44

62

74

89

111

155

10.8

180
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12
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87
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13
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108

14.4

240
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61

90

15.6

260

14
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29

33

38

47

67

1.50

2.20

3.00

4.00

4.00

5.50

7.50

5.3

6.7

8.6

10.1

11.0

14.3

20.9

534

690

989

1.092

1.195

1.559

2.049

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.50

5.50

7.50

10.00

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

44 "

Type

Pump

L(mm)
DN

(RPT or
NPT)

Dimensions and Performance Table
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SL 60-7

SL 60-10

SL 60-14

SL 60-17

SL 60-19

SL 60-26

SL 60-34

210

180

34-10HP

26-7.5HP

19-5.5HP
17-5.5HP

14-4HP

10-3HP

07-2HP

SL 60
(50hz)34-7.5kW

26-5.5kW

19-4.0kW

17-4.0kW

14-3.0kW

10-2.2kW

7-1.5kW



Technical Specifications

SL 80 (50Hz)
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15,6-24,0 m3/h

92 - 48 mt
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I/min

H
ea

d 
(m

)

8

11

13

15

20

28

3m /h

Type Stages

Motor

kW KgHP

0
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151

15.6

260

29

41

48

58

74

92

16.8
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27

38
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70
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18.0

300

24

34

41

50

65
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19.2

320

20

30

36

43

56

70

20.4

340

18

27

32

39

44

62

24.0

400

13

18

23

27

36

48

2.20

3.00

4.00

4.00

5.50

7.50

6.3

8.1

9.3

10.5

13.5

21.2

676

880

1.013

1.149

1.489

2.096

1.25”

1.25"

1.25”

1.25"

1.25"

1.25"

3.00

4.00

5.50

5.50

7.50

10.00

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

Type

Pump

L(mm)
DN

(RPT or
NPT)

Dimensions and Performance Table

SL 80-8

SL 80-11

SL 80-13

SL 80-15

SL 80-20

SL 80-28

28-10HP

20-7.5HP

15-5.5HP

13-5HP

11-4HP

08-3HP

SL 80
(50hz)28-7.5kW

20-5.5kW

15-4.0kW

13-4.0kW

11-3.0kW

8-2.2kW
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Technical Specifications

SL 05 (50Hz)

6  |  4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

0,3-1,5 m3/h

234 - 52 mt



4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS  |  11

I/min

H
ea

d 
(m

)

5

8

11

16

21

32

3m /h

Type Stages

Motor

kW KgHP

0

0

34

54

72

106

142

208

2.1

35

29

46

61

89

122

177

2.4

40

27

43

58

83

115

165

2.7

45

25

41

54

77

108

152

3.0

50

23

38

49

70

100

138

3.5

60

18

30

38

54

79

104

4.2

70

12

19

28

34

49

64

0.37

0.55

0.75

1.10

1.50

2.20

2.5

2.9

3.4

4.2

5.0

7.1

236

289

342

430

519

749

1.25”

1.25"

1.25”

1.25"

1.25"

1.25"

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.50

2.00

3.00

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

Type

Pump

L(mm)
DN

(RPT or
NPT)

Dimensions and Performance Table

SL 13-5

SL 13-8

SL 13-11

SL 13-16

SL 13-21

SL 13-32

32-3HP

21-2HP

16-1.5HP

11-1HP

08-0.75HP

05 - 0.5HP

SL 13
(50hz)

5-0.37kW

8-0.55kW

11-0.75kW

16-1.1kW

21-1.5kW

32-2.2kW
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